LTA 12U County Cup Event 2023
Girls Combined Ranking

Rankings of 28 April 2023
Players born 2011 and 2012

Sorted into:

1st Counties

2nd Rankings from 1 to below

3rd Took top 4 players based on minimum number of nominations allowed
4th Put counties into Order of Merit based on total of best 4 ranked players
5th Added up singles points of best 4 ranked players

NB: Isle of Man Girls w/d 20 October 2022
NB: Channel Islands w/d 12 October 2022

County Combined Player Rankings

GIRLS DIVISION 1 FINALS

SURREY 40 L & SE
KENT 49 L & SE
MIDDLESEX 66 L & SE
ESSEX 73 C&E

DORSET 132 S & SW
AVON 170 S & SW

Qualifier Divisional Play-Off 1a/ 1b
Qualifier Divisional Play-Off 1a / 1b

GIRLS DIVISION 1A PLAY-OFF

YORKSHIRE 174 N
LANCASHIRE 210 N
WARWICKSHIRE 232 M
HAMPSHIRE & IOW 320 S & SW

GIRLS DIVISION 1B PLAY-OFF

HERTFORDSHIRE 184 C&E
SUFFOLK 263 C&E
BERKSHIRE 322 C&E
WILTSHIRE 325 S & SW

GIRLS DIVISION 2

BUCKINGHAMSHIRE 458 C&E
CAMBRIDGESHIRE 558 C&E
NORFOLK 592 C&E
OXFORDSHIRE 762 C&E
BEDFORDSHIRE 2121 C&E
SUSSEX 419 L & SE
LEICESTERSHIRE 532 M

DERBYSHIRE 1936 M



LINCOLNSHSIRE
NORTHAMPTONSHIRE
NOTTINGHAMSHIRE

STAFFORDSHIRE

SHROPSHIRE

NORTH WALES
HEREFORDSHIRE & WORCESTER
CHESHIRE

CUMBRIA

DURHAM & CLEVELAND
NORTHUMBERLAND
WEST OF SCOTLAND
NORTH OF SCOTLAND
SOUTH OF SCOTLAND
EAST OF SCOTLAND

DEVON
CORNWALL
GLOUCESTERSHIRE
SOMERSET

SOUTH WALES

609
703
1030

1315
1797
2113
590
556
1798

470
1321
438
1110
1189
405

412
810
923
1439
457

SCO
SCO
SCO
SCO

S & SW
S & SW
S & SW
S & SW
WAL



