## LTA 12U County Cup Event 2023 Girls Combined Ranking

## Rankings of 28 April 2023 Players born 2011 and 2012

Sorted into:

1st	Counties
2nd	Rankings from 1 to below
3rd	Took top 4 players based on minimum number of nominations allowed
4th	Put counties into Order of Merit based on total of best 4 ranked players
5th	Added up singles points of best 4 ranked players

NB: Isle of Man Girls w/d 20 October 2022 NB: Channel Islands w/d 12 October 2022

County	Combined Player Rankings		
GIRLS DIVISION 1 FINALS			
SURREY	40	L & SE	
KENT	49	L & SE	
MIDDLESEX	66	L & SE	
ESSEX	73	C & E	
DORSET	132	S & SW	
AVON	170	S & SW	
Qualifier Divisional Play-Off 1a / 1	b		
Qualifier Divisional Play-Off 1a / 1	b		
GIRLS DIVISION 1A PLAY-OFF			
YORKSHIRE	174	Ν	
LANCASHIRE	210	Ν	
WARWICKSHIRE	232	М	
HAMPSHIRE & IOW	320	S & SW	
GIRLS DIVISION 1B PLAY-OFF	104	0.0 5	
HERTFORDSHIRE	184	C&E	
SUFFOLK	263	C & E	
BERKSHIRE	322	C & E	
WILTSHIRE	325	S & SW	
GIRLS DIVISION 2			
BUCKINGHAMSHIRE	458	C & E	
CAMBRIDGESHIRE	558	C & E	
NORFOLK	592	C & E	
OXFORDSHIRE	762	C & E	
BEDFORDSHIRE	2121	C & E	
SUSSEX	419	L & SE	
LEICESTERSHIRE	532	М	
DERBYSHIRE	1936	M	
	1990		

LINCOLNSHSIRE	609	М
NORTHAMPTONSHIRE	703	М
NOTTINGHAMSHIRE	1030	М
STAFFORDSHIRE	1315	М
SHROPSHIRE	1797	М
NORTH WALES	2113	WAL
HEREFORDSHIRE & WORCESTER	590	М
CHESHIRE	556	Ν
CUMBRIA	1798	Ν
DURHAM & CLEVELAND	470	Ν
NORTHUMBERLAND	1321	N
WEST OF SCOTLAND	438	SCO
NORTH OF SCOTLAND	1110	SCO
SOUTH OF SCOTLAND	1189	SCO
EAST OF SCOTLAND	405	SCO
DEVON	412	S & SW
CORNWALL	810	S & SW
GLOUCESTERSHIRE	923	S & SW
SOMERSET	1439	S & SW
SOUTH WALES	457	WAL